Annexure - 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Indirapuram Habitat Centre Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 22nd August, 2019; List of creditors as on: 31st March, 2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)(Amount ing)

Sl. | Name of Name of emplo yee Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [Amoun|Amount of claim| Amount of [Remarks,
No. [ authorised Date of |Amount claimed| Amount of Nature of Whether % of voting | contingent [t of any under claim not  |if any
representa receipt claim claim related share in CoC, claim mutual verification admitted
tive, if any admitted party? if dues,
applicable that
1 - Anil Kumar IHC-E-1 35,226 35,226 | Unsecured - - - - - -
2 - ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI IHC-E-2 146,342 146,342 | Unsecured - - - - - -
3 - Ashish Jain [HC-E-3 662,500 450,000 | Unsecured - - - - 212,500 -
4 - Brajesh kumar srivastava IHC-E-4 288,770 288,770 | Unsecured - - - - - -
5 - Krishan kumar gupta IHC-E-5 187,010 148,387 | Unsecured - - - - 38,623 -
6 - Lalit Kumar Mishra IHC-E-6 24,000 24,000 | Unsecured - - - - - -
7 - MK KRISHNAN NAIR [HC-E-7 295,041 268,423 | Unsecured - - - - 26,618 -
8 - MOHINDER SINGH SAPPA IHC-E-8 583,446 471,684 | Unsecured - - - - 111,762 -
9 - Pawan Kumar Sharma IHC-E-9 37,742 37,742 | Unsecured - - - - - -
10 - RUPESH KUMAR IHC-E-10 30,000 30,000 | Unsecured - - - - - -
11 - Sangeeta Bhardwaj IHC-E-11 21,774 21,774 | Unsecured - - - - - -
12 - somvir chouhan IHC-E-12 48,607 9,727 | Unsecured - - - - 38,880 -
13 - Sumit Kumar IHC-E-13 341,718 297,791 | Unsecured - - - - 43,927 -
14 - Varun Bhandari IHC-E-14 65,035 29,355 | Unsecured - - - - 35,680 -
15 - VARUN KUMAR IHC-E-15 73,405 62,261 | Unsecured - - - - 11,144 -
16 - vicky singla IHC-E-16 148,660 140,402 | Unsecured - - - - 8,258 -
17 - Prashant Kumar Parasar IHC-E-17 16,774 16,774 | Unsecured - - - - - -
18 - Garima Goel IHC-E-18 19,516 19,516 | Unsecured - - - - - -
19 - MEGH SINGH KUSHWAHA IHC-E-19 37,500 37,500 | Unsecured - - - - - -
20 - satish kumar IHC-E-20 49,194 49,194 | Unsecured - - - - - -
21 - PRAVSEH KUMAR IHC-E-21 63,226 63,226 | Unsecured - - - - - -
22 - Arjun Saini IHC-E-22 30,000 30,000 | Unsecured - - - - - -
23 - DEVENDRA KUMAR IHC-E-23 20,968 20,968 | Unsecured - - - - - -
24 - NARESH PAL IHC-E-24 20,548 20,548 | Unsecured - - - - - -
25 - RAJESH KUMAR SINGHAL IHC-E-25 118,621 115,838 | Unsecured - - - - 2,783 -
26 - RAM KUMAR GUPTA IHC-E-26 422,708 422,708 | Unsecured - - - - - -
27 - Sanjeev Bhatia IHC-E-27 21,387 21,387 | Unsecured - - - - - -
28 - Santosh Kumar IHC-E-28 89,850 89,850 | Unsecured - - - - - -
29 - JAGBIR HOODA IHC-E-29 55,129 55,129 | Unsecured - - - - - -
30 - Vijay Kumar Sharma IHC-E-30 460,106 425,968 | Unsecured - - - - 34,138 -
31 - Sanjay Kackar IHC-E-31 1,285,000 1,285,000 | Unsecured - - - - - -
32 Zeeshan Ahmed IHC-E-32 106,467 106,467 | Unsecured -
5,806,270 5,241,957




